d
mm
D
mm
Z
mm
Weight
kg
Compatibilty
SDR Code
450 520 320 14.680 17, 26 EFC45017
500 577 360 19.700 17, 26 EFC50017
560 645 390 27.200 17, 26 EFC56017
630 724 430 37.000 17, 26 EFC63017
710 819 475 49.370 17, 26 EFC71017
800 921 520 69.180 17, 26 EFC80017
900 1035 550 93.150 17, 26 EFC90017
1000 1149 600 125.650 17, 26 EFC100017
1200 1376 650 196.450 17, 26 EFC120017
Standards: AS/NZS 4129 | SDR17
Size Range: 450 mm - 1200 mm
Materials: Polyethelyne (PE) 100
Pressure Rating: PN10, Water | PN5, Gas